2% Universal High School

Class — V — Term II Fourth Formative Assessment Schedule 2017 - 2018

Date Day Subject Portion
16.02.18 Tuesday Engh.sh Literature The Treasure Hunt — Cross Word Puzzle
Activity
20.02.18 to | Tuesday to | Computer Studies Scratch Prosrammin
26.02.18 Monday Activity g g
22.02.18 Thursday ig;:iivailtstudies Natural Disasters (Group Activity)
23.02.18 Friday Marathi Activity SANT HAlehel
26.02.18 Monday Science Activity Simple Machines
27.02.18 Tuesday Hindi Activity ST S
28.02.18 to | Wednesday | English Language Group Discussion — ‘Reuse, Reduce and
03.03.18 to Saturday | Activity Recycle’
Mathematics . .
01.03.18 Thursday o Graphical Representation of Data
Activity
Eneclish The Rescue
03.03.18 Saturday L,Igg lst The Moon
tterature A Fishy Story
. Evolution of computers
05.03.18 Monday Computer Studies Introduction to scratch
Our Environment
Our Resources
06.03.18 Tuesday Social Studies Agriculture
Industries
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Date Day Subject Portion
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' Work and Energy
08.03.18 | Thursday | >C:€Tce Light and Shadow
Simple Machines
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09.03.18 Friday Hindi

Types of Sentences

Tenses

Direct and Indirect Speech
English Riddle Time

Language Similes

Let’s Save Some Words
Comprehension
Composition

12.03.18 Monday

12.03.18 to | Monday to

14.03.18 Wednesday Speaking Skills The Trip to a Hill Station (Group Activity)

Percentage

Metric Measurement
13.03.18 Tuesday Mathematics Geometric Basics
Volume

e Students will be dispersed at 11.30 am from March 01, 2018 to March 14,
2018. Bus facility will be available.

e The material required for activities will be informed through Daily Class Update
and Hand Book Note.

Brahmand, Phase VI, Off Ghodbunder Road, Thane - 400 607. Ph: +9122 3210 7475 / 2589 0151 ‘
Email: info.thane@universal.edu.in Web: http://thane.universalhigh.edu.in "y




